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www.gts-scooters.com GTS Benelux

EFI Modellen

Prijslijst 01-09-2022

Verkoopprijs incl. BTW*

SIROCCO

TOSCANA
Pure 

TOSCANA
Pure S

TOSCANA
Dynamic

TOSCANA
Exclusive

BRAVO

CAPPUCINO
Sport

CAPPUCINO
Retro

ENZO
Naked

€ 1.749,00

€ 1.849,00

€ 1.849,00

€ 1.999,00

€ 2.149,00

€ 1.999,00

€ 2.049,00

€ 2.149,00

€ 2.199,00

€ 1.899,00

€ 2.349,00

EURO 5 MODELLEN

BRAVO
Special Carbon

LEVANTI

Electro Modellen

E-BRAVO 

E-LEVANTI

E-FORCE

E-MOVE

E-ASY

20 Ah

40 Ah

26 Ah

26 Ah

26 Ah

18,2 Ah

26 Ah

20 Ah

30 Ah

30 Ah

Verkoopprijs incl. BTW*

€ 2.599,00

€ 3.599,00

€ 2.499,00

€ 2.999,00

€ 2.699,00

€ 1.599,00

€ 1.899,00

€ 2.099,00

€ 2.499,00

€ 2.599,00

E-ASY

HL 3.0

HL 4.0

HL 6.0

E-NERGY
Exclusive


